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School:

Class: 1 -

Student
Garcia,
Ocampo,
Ornelas
Rodriguez,
Wong,
Patino,
Lee,

Saelee,

Elementary

1

Sub-Domain Score Distribution

0-25

Sub- |Numberof % of
Domain | Students  Total
AP 0 0.0
CW 0 0.0
VS 0 0.0
PA 0 0.0
PH 0 0.0
SA 0 0.0
VO 0 0.0
SC 0 0.0
PC 0 0.0
EN 0 0.0

Score Definitions

GP: Grade Placement
SS: Scaled Score

AP: Alphabetic Principle
CW: Concept of Word

Age Test

(yrs) Date
6.8 05/22/2014
74 05/22/2014
73 05/22/2014
6.7 05/22/2014
- 01/29/2014
6.8 05/23/2014
6.8 05/22/2014
77 05/22/2014

26 -50 51-
Numberof % of | Number of
| Students  Total Students

0 0.0 0
0 0.0 0
0 0.0 0
0 0.0 19
0 0.0 18
4 154 17
0 0.0 18
1 3.8 18
5 19.2 17
0 0.0 4

VS: Visual Discrimination
PA: Phonemic Awareness
PH: Phonics

SA: Structural Analysis

b4

1.87
1.87
1.87
1.87
1.49
1.87
1.87
1.87

75

% of
Total

0.0

0.0

0.0
731
69.2
65.4
69.2
69.2
65.4
15.4

Reporting Period: 8/20/2013 - 7/30/2014

(2013-2014)
Sub-Domain Scores i
Est. Literacy
ORF AP Ccw VS PA PH SA VO SC PC EN Classification
703 26 85 88 90 64 67 58 68 63 54 82 Transitional
703 26 85 88 90 64 67 58 68 63 54 82 Transitional
700 26 85 88 90 64 67 58 67 63 54 81 Transitional
667 22 81 84 87 58 61 51 62 56 47 77 Late Emergent
654 20 79 83 86 56 59 49 60 54 45 745 Late Emergent
649 1) 79 83 86 55 58 48 59 53 44 75 | Late Emergent
638 18 77 81 84 53 56 46 58 51 42 73 Late Emergent
633 17 77 81 84 52 55 45 57 50 41 72 Late Emergent
Summary
76 -100 Number of
Number of % of Scaled Score | Literacy ClassTHeation Students % of Total
Students  Total 300 - 487 ﬂEarIy Emergent Reader \ 0 0.0
26 100.0 488 - 674 Late Emergent Reader 5 19.2
26 100.0 ‘ 675-774 \| Transitional Reader 14 53.8
26 100.0 775 - 900 Probable Reader 7 26.9
! 26.9 Nu Students: DB ——"
8 30.8
3) 19.2
8 30.8
7 26.9
4 15.4
22 84.6

VO: Vocabulary

SC: Sentence-Level Comprehension
PC: Paragraph-Level Comprehension
EN: Early Numeracy

Early Emergent Reader: SS 300 - 487
Late Emergent Reader: SS 488 - 674
Transitional Reader: SS 675 - 774
Probable Reader: SS 775 - 900





